121000257824

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS NOV 2 2 2021



700376159897

11/00/21--01012--023 *+25.00

2023 NOV -9 AM 10: 24
SECTION AND OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

on of Cor	porations			
		RUCTION LLC		
		ited Liability Company		
articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for tiling.		
l correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	LEONER CHIAPAS ALB	ORES		
		Name of Person	<u> </u>	
		Firm-Company		
	13538 VILLAGE PARK E	DR STE 265		
		Address		
	ORLANDO, FL 32837			
	-	A.COM		
rmation co		·	tification)	
APAS AL	BORES	321 418-5325		
Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytir	ne Felephone Number	
heck for th	ne following amount:			
ng Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Street Address: Registration Se	ection	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
			Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810	
	manuel articles of lacorresponding Address stration of C Box 632	APAS ALBORES Name of Person Display of Person Di	Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for tiling. I correspondence concerning this matter to the following: LEONER CHIAPAS ALBORES Name of Person Firm-Company 13538 VILLAGE PARK DR STE 265 Address ORLANDO, FL 32837 City/State and Zip Code SUNBIZ@PLUSMOREUSA.COM E-mail address: to be used for future annual report no ormation concerning this matter, please call: APAS ALBORES Name of Person Area Code Daytin beck for the following amount: ng Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ag Address: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 Entry State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code SUNBIZ@PLUSMOREUSA.COM E-mail address: to be used for future annual report no ormation concerning this matter, please call: APAS ALBORES Area Code Daytin Box 6327 Street Address: Registration Section ion of Corporations Division of Co- The Centre of	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EMANUEL INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTION LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Florida document number L21000257824	ompany were filed on 06-03-2021	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	- <u></u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR.	ESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our records, enter the nam	e of the new register
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:		
		2023 NDV -
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address	2023 NOV +9
Name of New Registered Agent:		2023 NOV +9
Name of New Registered Agent:	, Florida	2023 NDV -

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	EDIS DEL CARMEN ROBLERO	1549 RIDGE POINTE DR ORLANDO FL 32808	≣ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			[]Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			□Remove
			Change
	 -		□Add
			🗀 Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			⊡Change

						_
						_
						_
						_
						_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
						_
						_
						_
						_
						_
						_
	•					_
						_
		· <u>-</u>				_
·-	· <u>·</u> ·········					-
		10-20-202	1			
ective date, if other thar reffective date is listed, the dat	t the date of fil a must be specific	ling:	r to date of filing or	(op more than 90 days af	tional) ier filing i Pursuant to 66	05 0207 (
te: If the date inserted in the turnent's effective date on t	iis block does no	ot meet the appli	cable statutory fil			
cord specifies a delayed eff	ective date, but	not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m	, on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day aft	ter the
s filed.						
11-06 red		2021				
eu	<u> </u>	_,	·			
_	Feores	(/h.c-)(~	ve of a member		
_	7(<u> </u>			

Typed or printed name of signee